Park Pavilions Unavailable to Permit (2025)

Park Pavilion Location

Unavailable to Rental During These Timeframes

Civic Center Park April 1-October 31, 2025 Fri-Sun 9am-7pm
Dogwood Park April 1-June 22, 2025 Mon-Sun 9am-7pm
September 7-November 15, 2025 Sun 9am-7pm
Fallsgrove Park September 1, 2025 Mon 9am-7pm
June 2-July 21, 2025 Mon 9am-12pm
Isreal Park June 23-August 22, 2025 Mon-Fri 9am-7pm
King Farm Farmstead April 1-October 31, 2025 Mon-Sun 9am-7pm
King Farm Park June 23-August 8, 2025 Mon-Fri 9am - 2pm
Maryvale Park May 26-September 1, 2025 Mon-Sun 9am-7pm
Potomac Woods Park June 23-August 2, 2025 Mon-Sun 9am-7pm
Woodley Gardens Park April 26, 2025 Sat 9am-7pm
May 3, 2026

May 31-June 21, 2025
June 23-August 8, 2025 Mon-Fri 9am-7pm
September 6-November 8, 2025 Sat 9am-7pm




